
 
 

 
Approved  

The Macatawa 
–  

Members Present   Nathan 
  

 

Members Absent: s A  

    

6 .1 

6  

6 a 

6  

6  

Approval of for Ma  Board  
   

 

 
There were  

 

 
 

 

 

 new 

that 

– 

 
 



6    

 
  

 
 

6    

-

  
   

 
6 d   

 

 
M  was 

  
 
 

6    

MAX  a 
 

 
6    
 
6    

There was no  
 
6    
  There was no  
 
6    
  There was no  
 



5     
 
5     
   t  
   
 
 


